
JANUARY JULY

Thursday,  January 10 Thursday, July 11

Room 102/103 Room 101

FEBRUARY AUGUST

Thursday, February 14 Thursday, August 8

Room 101 Room 102/103

MARCH SEPTEMBER

Thursday, March 14 Thursday, September 12

Room 101 Room 101

APRIL OCTOBER

Thursday, April 11 Thursday, October 10  

Room 101 Room 102/103

MAY NOVEMBER

Thursday, May 9 Thursday, November 14

Room 102/103 Room 101

JUNE DECEMBER

Thursday, June 13 Thursday, December 12

Room 101 Room 101

ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD
2019 MEETING SCHEDULE

6:00 P.M.
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